
Wednesday, October 32XPN1370 keFW PLYMOUTH
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour NM een Johnston),South African Letter; Background toWool; Radio Reporters W.D.F.F. and
C.W.A.: and London Suite by Eric Coates
10..0 The Girl on the Cover
10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade
10.45 Famous Rescues
11.0 Light Concert
71.30 Spotlight on Spotswood
11.45 The Melachrino Strings12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Stamp Talk,
by Simon Sam
6. 0 Vocal Groups
6.15 The Three Suns Entertain
6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
6.45 Stringtime7.0 Something Old, Something New
7.30 Campbell’s Kingdom (final episode)8.1 Services’ Notes
8. 5 Piano Medleys
8.15 Andre Kostelanetz and hfs Orches-

8.30 Town Forum: Should New Ply-mouth Form a Playing Fields Associa-tion?
9. 3 Record Review: A monthly pro-
gramme of new releases (NZBS)
10. 0 In Lighter Mood
10.30 Close down

OXA \VANGANUI_00 ke.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 The Women’s’ Hour (Patricia
‘Murphy), including Background to Wool,
by Joan Young; and From My American
Cook Book
10. 0 Tapestries of Life
10.16 Latin Americana
10.30 Morning Melodies10.45 Famous Tenorsri. O Piano Rhythms
-20 Sound Track40 Chorus, Please
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: Storytimefor Juniors (NZBS)
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Towo Topics
6.40 The Marton Programme7.0 #£Victor Silvester
7.15 Famous Fortunes
7.30 Olympic. Flame8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale8. 3 Take It From Here , (BBC)
8.32 News and Notes from the AlexanderaryLife and Songs of George Gershwin
9. 4 No Greater Love
9.30 In Concert Sing
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites2S© London Studio Melodies (BBC)10.30 Close down

2XN$340 ke.)NELSON 224
$8Qa.m. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast=‘> Women’sHour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 The White South
10.30 Housewives’ Requests
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. O Stars on Parade
411.30 New Zealand Entertainers
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. eee Corner: Storytime
6. 0 Light and Lively
6.30 Rooms foroe: an oO
ae

Flame
7.30 1 Song Quest: Wanganul
8.0 Dad

|3 Dave
Brass Band Question Time: Dr.

Denis Wright answers listeners’ questons,with illustrations the eeBoys’ Institute Senior Band (NZBS)9.3 No Greater Love

Symp
age nae (pianae,ta No, $4 im EN i in).) ith8Ww e

PhilharmoniaOrchestraConcertoin € ap :

10.30 Close down . tg

CHRISTCHURCHYA 690 ke 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Ballet Memories
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Rawicz and Landauer
11. 0- Mainly for Women: DiscussionPanél-Let’s Talk It Over
71.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2..0 Mainly for Women: On _ Stage,Please, by Miriam Peppler (NZBS);
pene the Flowers with Barry Ferguson(NZ
2.30. Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
North Gountry Sketches — Delius
Piano Concerto No. 1 in B Flat Minor

Chopin
4. 0 Short Story: Many a Slip, by Wil-liam Glynne-Jones (NZBS)415 Light and Lively
4.45 Fashions in Popular Song5. 0 The Blues with Felix Mendelssohn
and Sol Hoopii
ser? Children’s Session: Storytime withanne
5.45 Latin-American Melodies6.0 Light Music7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conductorHans Colombi
Andante for Flute and OrchestraSoloist: Trevor HuttonDivertimento No. 141 in D Mozart
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 The Tumbleweeds: Songs of thePrairies (NZBS
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
9.45 Play: First. Person Singular, byLewis Grant Wallace,liam Hughes (BBC)10.45 Bright Finale11.20 Close down

3Y0CHRISTCHURCH
5. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music

adapted by Wil

7. 0 Anita Ritchie (soprano)French Folk Songs arr. Britten
(Studio)7.16 Kurt. Redel (fiute) and Ulrich

Grehling (violin) and Irimtgard Lechner
(harpsichord)Trio in B Minor Cc. P. E. Bach
7.30 ST. MATTHEW PASSION Bach(For details see 2YC)
411. 0 Close down

SXC 1160 .JIMARU,., m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies7.30
9. 0
District Weather Forecast
Women’s’ Hour (Doris Kay),featuring Looking Back on MalayaHousewives’ Requests
My Other Love
Reserved
The Mad Doctor in Harley StreetMusical Partners
Guy Mitchell
Matinee
Close down

5.45p.m. For Our Younger Listeners
_

6. 0 Light Orchestral Parade
6.15 Voices You Love ;
6.30 In Strict Tempo
6.45 Two’s Company7.0 Piano Playtime with Ben Light7.15 Melodies on Microgrogve
7.30 Olympic Flame ;

8. 0 Farmiers’ Weekly News Service8.10 Dead Circuit (BBC)
8.40 Don Mecltnnes (bass-baritone)The Two Grenadiers Schumann
Devotion
Cycle: In San Nazaro Woodman

(Studio)9,3 Musically Yours
9.31 Play: Family Happiness, by May
Agate, based

OSHersee novel
10.30 Close down

Ube eo Nea.

9.45a.m. Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Let’s
Talk It Over
41.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Syitiphony in D Minor’ Franck
45 Sones for Basses é
Ls)

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Everybody’s Favourites4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.45 Melody for Strings5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 For the Young Musie Student6. 0 Smoky Dawson
7.15 Talk: Coromandel Way, "by JimHenderson (NZBS)
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade F

8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)

8.16 The Tumbleweeds (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse
(For details, see 1YA)
9.45 The Royal Philharmonic OrchestraOver the Hills and Far Away Delius‘10. O Portrait from Life: Sir Lestie
Munro (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

AYA
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780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Always this Yesterday
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Let’s Talk ItOver
11.30 Morning Concert
Paul Baumgartner (piano
Fantasia in C, Op, 15 (Wanderer)

SchubertArnold Eidus (violin) with Eileen Flissler
(piano)
Polonaise Brillante in D
Scherzo Tarantelle Wieniawski

12.33 p.m. For the Farmer2.0 Favourite Musie of Russia
2.30 Music While You Work3.15 The Citadel3.30 Classical Hour
Poeme D’Extase, Op. 54 Scriabin
Concerto for Guitar and Orchestra

Casteinuova-Tedesc#?
Symphony No. 2 in C Minor, Op. 19

Kabalevsky30 Ring Crosby (vocal)45 Victor Young’s Singing Strings0 Tea Table Tunes16 Children’s Session: Charlle Mouse atRoxburgh; Let’s Find Out
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Gordon Jenkins with Chorus andOrchestra
7.16 John Hendrik (tenor)
7.30 The Caledonian Pipe Band of Inver-cargill, Pipe. Major D. B. Thomson
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 The Tumbleweeds: Songs of thePrairies. (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
9.45 Pioneers of Planteraft: The De-
velopment of Plant Life, a talk by GeorgePhillips (NZBS)10. 0 Kenny Goodman’s Orchestra10.30 The World of Jazz
11.20. Close down

FYC soo SOUNEDIN,,

area

When Parliament is sitting, fore-noon and afternoon sessions will
be broadcast by 4YC.

5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert'6. 0 Dinner Music
+7. 0 Talk: N.Z. and the Pacific, byBernie Gordon, American Fullbright
} student, gives his impressions of how
| New Zealand’s outlook on the Paeiffe
: reglop has developed over,the years(NZBS)
7.19 I Musici Chamber GroupIntroduction, Aria and Presto Marcello

|

7.30 ST. MATTHEW PASSION Bach
: (For details see 2YC)
} 41. 0 Close down

AMD 420DUNEDIN,, m.6. p.m. of the Times
C.Y.M. Present: Father Murray’s

6.48" Hour of St. Francis07. © Smile Family
8. 0 Variety Hour
8.45 The services Present: Legion ofFrontiersmen
9. O Otago Hit Parade
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
O Kecent Releases
30°) «Close down

AYLANYERCARGHLL,
.

9.30 a.m. Burtons of Banner Street
9.45 Music While You Work(40.20 Devotional Service
: bes
Women’s Session: Let’s Talk It

aa‘80 For détails uritit 3. 15, see 4¥A
3.15 p.m. Flower of Darkness3.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for Jun-

_ jors; Through the Looking Glass (BBC)65.45 Hopalong Cassidy6.20 Pioneer Diary
«6.25 For details until 11.20, see 4YA
41 20 Close down

cP PT Ge ae ae ies
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, and 4YZ:

MONDAY, OCTOBER 1
9.5 am, Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 2
9.5 am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.
9.17 Social Studies: Where Our People Live-Canterbury (Post-Primary)

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 3
9. 5am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.17 Let's Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F. 2).
9.20 | Stories of Other Days (Std. 1).

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 5
9. 5 am. Music Appreciation.
9.20. Parlons Francais.
-a

DON McINNES, who gives a studio
recital of songs by Schumann and
Woodman at 8.40 tonight from 3XC


